D3713-V/R mITX
Industrial Series
�
AMD Embedded V1000/R1000 Series SoC
Platform for AMD FP5 SoC Processor
 � AMD Radeon™ Vega Graphics (within SoC)
 � Up to 4x DisplayPort V1.4
 � Dual Channel LVDS (24 Bit) and eDP V1.3 (4 k) onboard

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION�
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
D3713-V1 mITX F5120-V176 AMD Embedded V1202B SoC
D3713-V2 mITX F5120-V177 AMD Embedded V1605B SoC
D3713-V4 mITX F5120-V178 AMD Embedded V1807B SoC
D3713-R1 mITX F5120-V170 AMD Embedded R1102G SoC
D3713-R2 mITX F5120-V179 AMD Embedded R1305G SoC
D3713-R4 mITX F5120-V180 AMD Embedded R1606G SoC
ACCESSORIES
SLIM ACTIVE HEATSINK +
BACKPLATE
F5000-C021 max. 35 W TDP
ACTIVE HEATSINK + BACKPLATE F5000-C020 max. 54 W TDP
FANLESS HEATSINK +
BACKPLATE
F5000-C019 max. 15 W TDP
USB-C REAR EXTENSION CABLE tbd. USB 3.1 Gen1 (fits to IO-shield)
RISERCARD F5000-R006 1x PCIe X4
SERIAL PORT CABLE F5000-K010 400 mm, fullsize slot bracket
MINI PCIE TO M.2 ADAPTER F5000-M003 Adapter for Mini PCIe to M.2 Wi-Fi modules
AC-ADAPTER 19V/65W F5000-P006 For applications up to 35 W TDP (SoC)
AC-ADAPTER 20V/120W F5000-P007 lockable connector
INTERNAL PSU KIT F5000-P004 12 V/65 W, designed for SMARTCASE™ chassis
DRIVE POWER CABLE F5000-K001 400 mm, power connector for 1x SATA and 1x slimline DVD
TPM MODULE F5000-R012 Infineon SLB9670, TPM V2.0 (TCG compliant)
WLAN MODULE F5000-W003 Intel® AC9260 WLAN/Bluetooth module (w/o antennas)
SMARTCASE S711 F5000-J008 Chassis kit solution for D3713
hy-line-group.com
LEADER IN TECHNOLOGY.
HY-LINE Computer Components Vertriebs GmbH
Inselkammerstr. 10 | 82008 Unterhaching